MRYL4y,

NN ) DISTRICT COURT WEB DOCKET FOR - ALLEGANY

i

)
UDiciaY

This report was run on 6/6/2025 8:20:07 PM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. Y ou may
need to refresh the report to receive the latest update.

Questions or can’t find your case? Contact the court. It isthe responsibility of the partiesto a caseto know their court date and appear

or participate asrequired. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule aremote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.

Party Name

AYANA, HENOK TESFA

BANERJEE, SUMANTA NONE
BARTON, MICHAEL GEORGE
BENNETT, STEVEN THOMAS

BENNETT, VANDERBILT /JJUNKINS, STEVE

BRUNSON, STANLEY

CLARKE, MELISSA D

DAWSON, HEATH

FREEMAN, CHRISTOPHER M, Sr
FREEMAN, CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL
FREEMAN, CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL
FRIES, BROOKE LEEANN

HALL, ALEXISBRIANNE

HISER, BRENT DAVID

JACOBS, WESLEY BOZO, Jr

JACOBS, WESLEY BOZO, Jr

JACOBS, WESLEY BOZO, Jr

JACOBS, WESLEY BOZO, J

JACOBS, WESLEY BOZO, J

JUNKINS, STEVEN LEE /BENNETT,
VANDERBILT

KAUFFMAN, JASON D.
KENNEY, JESSE

LAHMAN, SARAH J
PASQUAL

Louden, Samantha Jenine

PAWLISKE, MEGAN LYNN
PEARSON, MARANDA CHERE
PEARSON, MARANDA CHERE
SHUCK, JOSHUA STORM
SIDDIQUE-WASYL KHALIFA, ABION
SIDDIQUE-WASYL KHALIFA, ABION
SMITH, JONATHAN WAYNE

SMITH, JONATHAN WAYNE

SMITH, JONATHAN WAYNE
SWAUGER, AMANDA RENEE
SWAUGER, AMANDA RENEE
SWEITZER, DANIEL GREGORY
TCHOUDJIN, DANY NELSON

WEINREICH, CHRISTOPH/RHODES,
ANDREW

IVITTORIANO,

Case Number

D-121-CR-25-000701
4CCOSKP
D-121-CR-25-000235
D-121-CR-25-000238
D121CVv 25817300
D-121-CR-25-000145
D-121-CR-23-000409
D-121-CR-25-000293
D-121-CR-21-001906
D-121-CR-24-001280
D-121-CR-25-000330
D-121-CR-21-001112
D-121-CR-25-000211
2H60B3C

4W?20SKP

4W50SKP

4W30SKP

4W10SKP

4W40SKP

D121CV 25817693

D-121-CR-25-000461
D-121-CR-23-000881
D121FM 25817327

D-121-CR-25-060134
D-121-CR-24-001304
1W00076945
000000HX 10918
0311A1C
NROS90OWP5
NROSBOWPS
9D40GOC

9D60GOC

9D50G0C
D-121-CR-24-060507
D-121-CR-24-060508
D-121-CR-24-001655
8PS0Q0Z

D121CV 25817268

PAGE:1 OF 1

Hearing Date: 06/09/2025 - Monday

Hearing Time Courtroom

11:00AM
1:00PM
9:00AM
9:00AM
10:30AM
9:00AM
1:00PM
1:00PM
3:00PM
3:00PM
3:00PM
11:00AM
3:00PM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
10:30AM

11:00AM
9:00AM
10:30AM

1:00PM
9:00AM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
1:00PM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
9:00AM
10:30AM

Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1

Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1

Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1

Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1
Courtroom 1

Remote Hearing Details

RUN DATE: 6/6/2025 8:20 PM



Sy, DISTRICT COURT WEB DOCKET FOR - ALLEGANY

iﬁ This report was run on 6/6/2025 8:20:07 PM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. Y ou may
- need to refresh the report to receive the latest update.

‘/é/DiC'l Pﬁ:‘ Questions or can’t find your case? Contact the court. It isthe responsibility of the partiesto a caseto know their court date and appear
or participate asrequired. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule aremote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.
Hearing Date: 06/10/2025 - Tuesday
Party Name Case Number Hearing Time Courtroom Remote Hearing Details
Akintade, Solaide D-121-CV-25-007471 9:30AM Courtroom 1
Albright, Brad D-121-CV-24-009111 8:45AM Courtroom 1
Broadwater, Tifenie E D-121-CV-25-007646 9:30AM Courtroom 1
Corbett, Mathew D-121-CV-24-008992 8:45AM Courtroom 1
Custer, Andrew D-121-CV-25-007707 8:45AM Courtroom 1
Davis, Steve N D-121-CV-25-007714 8:45AM Courtroom 1
Davis, Steven N D-121-CV-25-007705 8:45AM Courtroom 1
DIGNAN, CLARISSA D /DIGNAN, D121FM25817371 10:30AM
CHRISTOPHER
DURBIN, JUSTIN D-121-CV-25-007641 9:30AM Courtroom 1
Durbin, Justin Harold D-121-CV-25-007646 9:30AM Courtroom 1
Evans, Ryan M D-121-CV-25-007480 8:45AM Courtroom 1
FELGAR, JAY /IMOYER, MICHELE D121FM 25000054 10:30AM
LYNN
FRANCIS, AMANDA D-121-CR-25-000674 11:.00AM Courtroom 1
FRAZIER, JENIFER D-121-CV-25-007700 8:45AM Courtroom 1
JACOBS, TONY D-121-CV-25-007720 8:45AM Courtroom 1
Kasecamp, Nicole B D-121-CV-25-007699 8:45AM Courtroom 1
Korns, ChristinaD D-121-CV-25-007708 8:45AM Courtroom 1
LAMBERT, MAE D-121-CV-25-007353 8:45AM Courtroom 1
LAMBERT, MAE D-121-CV-25-007356 8:45AM Courtroom 1
Ly, Minh D-121-CV-25-007704 8:45AM Courtroom 1
Mace, NP Burnice D-121-CV-25-007471 9:30AM Courtroom 1
MALLOY, TRACEY A /TRUE, KEVIN D121CVv 25816335 10:30AM
MCKNEW, MICHAEL /BECKER, TODD D121CV 25000034 02:30PM
MERRILL, SABRINA N /MCMANNIS, D121FM 25000064 02:30PM
DAMON T
MINKE, AMIE D-121-CV-25-007761 1:00PM Courtroom 1
MORRISON, CHRISTINA D-121-CV-25-008055 1:00PM Courtroom 1
MOYER, MICHELE /FELGAR, JAY D121FM 25815773 10:30AM
WARREN
NETZER, CANDACE D D-121-CV-25-007727 8:45AM Courtroom 1
NEWHOUSE AKA STACEY L NEWHOUSE, D-121-CV-24-008760 8:45AM Courtroom 1
STACEY
Preston, Meshach D-121-CV-25-008025 1:00PM Courtroom 1
SMITH, AMY S D-121-CV-25-007730 8:45AM Courtroom 1
WASHINGTON, LANA D-121-CV-25-007725 8:.45AM Courtroom 1
WEAVER, CHRISTINE D-121-CV-25-007716 8:45AM Courtroom 1
Weber, Warden Ronald S. D-121-CV-25-007471 9:30AM Courtroom 1

PAGE:1 OF 1

RUN DATE: 6/6/2025 8:20 PM



Sy, DISTRICT COURT WEB DOCKET FOR - ALLEGANY

This report was run on 6/6/2025 8:20:07 PM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. Y ou may
' J need to refresh the report to receive the latest update.

¥ <
00!(?\ N Questions or can’t find your case? Contact the court. It isthe responsibility of the partiesto a caseto know their court date and appear
or participate asrequired. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule aremote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.
Hearing Date: 06/11/2025 - Wednesday
Party Name Case Number Hearing Time Courtroom Remote Hearing Details
COWGILL, WHITNEY JO/GRADY, MEGAN D121CV25816949 10:30AM
JONES, FRANKLIN E 7ZL0B2S 1:00PM Courtroom 1
O'Brien, Kenan, Jr NROG6ROWP9 9:00AM Courtroom 1
PRESSLEY, TYWONE TRENELL 8460B2F 9:00AM Courtroom 1

PAGE:1 OF 1 RUN DATE: 6/6/2025 8:20 PM



Sy, DISTRICT COURT WEB DOCKET FOR - ALLEGANY

This report was run on 6/6/2025 8:20:07 PM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. Y ou may
' J need to refresh the report to receive the latest update.

¥ <
00!(?\ N Questions or can’t find your case? Contact the court. It isthe responsibility of the partiesto a caseto know their court date and appear
or participate asrequired. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule aremote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.
Hearing Date: 06/12/2025 - Thursday
Party Name Case Number Hearing Time Courtroom Remote Hearing Details
HOLLY, ELIZABETH /BEILER, KAREN D121CV 25817603 10:30AM
LOUIS, CHIBLY NONE 80D0B2S 9:00AM Courtroom 1
NESTOR, COLBY J 2H50B3C 9:00AM Courtroom 1
PETTIT, MEGAN LYNN 0QYOPCW 9:00AM Courtroom 1

PAGE:1 OF 1 RUN DATE: 6/6/2025 8:20 PM



RY L4
N Y

i

DISTRICT COURT WEB DOCKET FOR - ALLEGANY

This report was run on 6/6/2025 8:20:07 PM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. Y ou may
need to refresh the report to receive the latest update.

¥ <
0‘5!{?\ N Questions or can’t find your case? Contact the court. It isthe responsibility of the partiesto a caseto know their court date and appear
or participate asrequired. If the court clerk has contacted you to schedule aremote hearing, you do not have to appear in person.
Hearing Date: 06/13/2025 - Friday
Party Name Case Number Hearing Time Courtroom Remote Hearing Details
ROBINETTE, APRIL D /DENTINGER, D121FM 24000084 02:30PM
RICHARD
SCHULL, KEVIN /SMITH, ROBERT D121CV25817644 10:30AM

WOOLARD, CARLY MARIE/HARTMAN, D121CV 25000036 02:30PM

APRIL MARI

PAGE:1 OF 1 RUN DATE: 6/6/2025 8:20 PM



