

This report was run on 6/6/2025 8:20:07 PM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. You may need to refresh the report to receive the latest update.

Heari	ng Date: 06/09/2025 - Monday			
Party Name	Case Number	Hearing Time	Courtroom	Remote Hearing Details
AYANA, HENOK TESFA	D-121-CR-25-000701	11:00AM	Courtroom 1	
BANERJEE, SUMANTA NONE	4CC0SKP	1:00PM	Courtroom 1	
BARTON, MICHAEL GEORGE	D-121-CR-25-000235	9:00AM	Courtroom 1	
BENNETT, STEVEN THOMAS	D-121-CR-25-000238	9:00AM	Courtroom 1	
BENNETT, VANDERBILT /JUNKINS, STEVE	D121CV25817300	10:30AM		
BRUNSON, STANLEY	D-121-CR-25-000145	9:00AM	Courtroom 1	
CLARKE, MELISSA D	D-121-CR-23-000409	1:00PM	Courtroom 1	
DAWSON, HEATH	D-121-CR-25-000293	1:00PM	Courtroom 1	
FREEMAN, CHRISTOPHER M, Sr	D-121-CR-21-001906	3:00PM	Courtroom 1	
FREEMAN, CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL	D-121-CR-24-001280	3:00PM	Courtroom 1	
FREEMAN, CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL	D-121-CR-25-000330	3:00PM	Courtroom 1	
FRIES, BROOKE LEEANN	D-121-CR-21-001112	11:00AM	Courtroom 1	
HALL, ALEXIS BRIANNE	D-121-CR-25-000211	3:00PM	Courtroom 1	
HISER, BRENT DAVID	2H60B3C	9:00AM	Courtroom 1	
JACOBS, WESLEY BOZO, Jr	4W20SKP	9:00AM	Courtroom 1	
JACOBS, WESLEY BOZO, Jr	4W50SKP	9:00AM	Courtroom 1	
JACOBS, WESLEY BOZO, Jr	4W30SKP	9:00AM	Courtroom 1	
JACOBS, WESLEY BOZO, Jr	4W10SKP	9:00AM	Courtroom 1	
JACOBS, WESLEY BOZO, Jr	4W40SKP	9:00AM	Courtroom 1	
JUNKINS, STEVEN LEE /BENNETT, VANDERBILT	D121CV25817693	10:30AM		
KAUFFMAN, JASON D.	D-121-CR-25-000461	11:00AM	Courtroom 1	
KENNEY, JESSE	D-121-CR-23-000881	9:00AM	Courtroom 1	
LAHMAN, SARAH J /VITTORIANO, PASQUAL	D121FM25817327	10:30AM		
Louden, Samantha Jenine	D-121-CR-25-060134	1:00PM	Courtroom 1	
PAWLISKE, MEGAN LYNN	D-121-CR-24-001304	9:00AM	Courtroom 1	
PEARSON, MARANDA CHERE	1W00076945	1:00PM	Courtroom 1	
PEARSON, MARANDA CHERE	000000HX10918	1:00PM	Courtroom 1	
SHUCK, JOSHUA STORM	0311A1C	1:00PM	Courtroom 1	
SIDDIQUE-WASYL KHALIFA, ABION	NR0890WP5	1:00PM	Courtroom 1	
SIDDIQUE-WASYL KHALIFA, ABION	NR08B0WP5	1:00PM	Courtroom 1	
SMITH, JONATHAN WAYNE	9D40G0C	1:00PM	Courtroom 1	
SMITH, JONATHAN WAYNE	9D60G0C	1:00PM	Courtroom 1	
SMITH, JONATHAN WAYNE	9D50G0C	1:00PM	Courtroom 1	
SWAUGER, AMANDA RENEE	D-121-CR-24-060507	9:00AM	Courtroom 1	
SWAUGER, AMANDA RENEE	D-121-CR-24-060508	9:00AM	Courtroom 1	
SWEITZER, DANIEL GREGORY	D-121-CR-24-001655	9:00AM	Courtroom 1	
TCHOUDJIN, DANY NELSON	8PS0Q0Z	9:00AM	Courtroom 1	
WEINREICH, CHRISTOPH/RHODES, ANDREW	D121CV25817268	10:30AM		



This report was run on 6/6/2025 8:20:07 PM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. You may need to refresh the report to receive the latest update.

Hear	ng Date: 06/10/2025 - Tuesday			
Party Name	Case Number	Hearing Time	Courtroom	Remote Hearing Details
Akintade, Solaide	D-121-CV-25-007471	9:30AM	Courtroom 1	
Albright, Brad	D-121-CV-24-009111	8:45AM	Courtroom 1	
Broadwater, Tifenie E	D-121-CV-25-007646	9:30AM	Courtroom 1	
Corbett, Mathew	D-121-CV-24-008992	8:45AM	Courtroom 1	
Custer, Andrew	D-121-CV-25-007707	8:45AM	Courtroom 1	
Davis, Steve N	D-121-CV-25-007714	8:45AM	Courtroom 1	
Davis, Steven N	D-121-CV-25-007705	8:45AM	Courtroom 1	
DIGNAN, CLARISSA D /DIGNAN, CHRISTOPHER	D121FM25817371	10:30AM		
DURBIN, JUSTIN	D-121-CV-25-007641	9:30AM	Courtroom 1	
Durbin, Justin Harold	D-121-CV-25-007646	9:30AM	Courtroom 1	
Evans, Ryan M	D-121-CV-25-007480	8:45AM	Courtroom 1	
FELGAR, JAY /MOYER, MICHELE LYNN	D121FM25000054	10:30AM		
FRANCIS, AMANDA	D-121-CR-25-000674	11:00AM	Courtroom 1	
FRAZIER, JENIFER	D-121-CV-25-007700	8:45AM	Courtroom 1	
JACOBS, TONY	D-121-CV-25-007720	8:45AM	Courtroom 1	
Kasecamp, Nicole B	D-121-CV-25-007699	8:45AM	Courtroom 1	
Korns, Christina D	D-121-CV-25-007708	8:45AM	Courtroom 1	
LAMBERT, MAE	D-121-CV-25-007353	8:45AM	Courtroom 1	
LAMBERT, MAE	D-121-CV-25-007356	8:45AM	Courtroom 1	
Ly, Minh	D-121-CV-25-007704	8:45AM	Courtroom 1	
Mace, NP Burnice	D-121-CV-25-007471	9:30AM	Courtroom 1	
MALLOY, TRACEY A /TRUE, KEVIN	D121CV25816335	10:30AM		
MCKNEW, MICHAEL /BECKER, TODD	D121CV25000034	02:30PM		
MERRILL, SABRINA N /MCMANNIS, DAMON T	D121FM25000064	02:30PM		
MINKE, AMIE	D-121-CV-25-007761	1:00PM	Courtroom 1	
MORRISON, CHRISTINA	D-121-CV-25-008055	1:00PM	Courtroom 1	
MOYER, MICHELE /FELGAR, JAY WARREN	D121FM25815773	10:30AM		
NETZER, CANDACE D	D-121-CV-25-007727	8:45AM	Courtroom 1	
NEWHOUSE AKA STACEY L NEWHOUSE, STACEY	D-121-CV-24-008760	8:45AM	Courtroom 1	
Preston, Meshach	D-121-CV-25-008025	1:00PM	Courtroom 1	
SMITH, AMY S	D-121-CV-25-007730	8:45AM	Courtroom 1	
WASHINGTON, LANA	D-121-CV-25-007725	8:45AM	Courtroom 1	
WEAVER, CHRISTINE	D-121-CV-25-007716	8:45AM	Courtroom 1	
Weber, Warden Ronald S.	D-121-CV-25-007471	9:30AM	Courtroom 1	

NARYLANS UDICIARY

DISTRICT COURT WEB DOCKET FOR - ALLEGANY

This report was run on 6/6/2025 8:20:07 PM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. You may need to refresh the report to receive the latest update.

Неа	Hearing Date: 06/11/2025 - Wednesday			
Party Name	Case Number	Hearing Time	Courtroom	Remote Hearing Details
COWGILL, WHITNEY JO /GRADY, MEGAN	D121CV25816949	10:30AM		
JONES, FRANKLIN E	7ZL0B2S	1:00PM	Courtroom 1	
O'Brien, Kenan, Jr	NR06R0WP9	9:00AM	Courtroom 1	
PRESSLEY, TYWONE TRENELL	8460B2F	9:00AM	Courtroom 1	



This report was run on 6/6/2025 8:20:07 PM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. You may need to refresh the report to receive the latest update.

Hearing Date: 06/12/2025 - Thursday				
Party Name	Case Number	Hearing Time	Courtroom	Remote Hearing Details
HOLLY, ELIZABETH /BEILER, KAREN	D121CV25817603	10:30AM		
LOUIS, CHIBLY NONE	80D0B2S	9:00AM	Courtroom 1	
NESTOR, COLBY J	2H50B3C	9:00AM	Courtroom 1	
PETTIT, MEGAN LYNN	0QY0PCW	9:00AM	Courtroom 1	



This report was run on 6/6/2025 8:20:07 PM and is subject to change. The dockets are updated at 9:00PM Monday through Friday. You may need to refresh the report to receive the latest update.

Hear	ing Date: 06/13/202			
Party Name	Case Number	Hearing Time	Courtroom	Remote Hearing Details
ROBINETTE, APRIL D /DENTINGER, RICHARD	D121FM24000084	02:30PM		
SCHULL, KEVIN /SMITH, ROBERT	D121CV25817644	10:30AM		
WOOLARD, CARLY MARIE/HARTMAN, APRIL MARI	D121CV25000036	02:30PM		